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Jahrgang 2006
1 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 20.00

+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 10.00

 
1 Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 20.00

+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Berger Loris (2006) 10.00

 
1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 20.00

+ Kunz Erich (2006) 10.00
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 Lepori Mike (2006) 19.75
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Eric (2006) 10.00

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 19.50
+ Schärz Remo (2006) 9.75
+ Meier André (2006) 9.75

1 Galli Micha (2006) 19.50
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75

1 a Künsch Michael (2006) 19.00
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 10.00
- Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.00

1 b Grossen Bruno (2006) 19.00
+ Schären Morice (2006) 10.00
- Künsch Michael (2006) 9.00

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.75
- Meier André (2006) 9.00
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 9.75

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.75
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.00
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.75
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75
+ Halter Noah (2006) 10.00

1 Wyss Nick (2006) 18.50
+ Gasser Michael (2006) 9.75
- Blum Nico (2006) 8.75

1 Blum Nico (2006) 18.50
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
- Wyss Nick (2006) 8.75

1 Wyssen Kilian (2006) 18.50
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 a Gerber Samuel (2006) 18.50
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 10.00
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

1 b Gasser Michael (2006) 18.50
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 10.00

1 c Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 10.00

1 d Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.50
o Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 a Bapst Marco (2006) 18.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
+ Schären Morice (2006) 10.00

1 b Aemmer Marco (2006) 18.50
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50
+ Kunz Erich (2006) 10.00

1 Pirkheim Enea (2006) 18.25
+ Halter Noah (2006) 9.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 a Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.25
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50
+ Gerber Eric (2006) 9.75

1 b Maurer Manuel (2006) 18.25
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

1 a Bürki Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50
+ Guggisberg André (2006) 9.75

1 b Berger Loris (2006) 18.25
+ Bapst Marco (2006) 9.75
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50

1 a Meier André (2006) 17.50
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 b Guggisberg André (2006) 17.50
- Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.75
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75

2 Zingg Lukas (2006) 17.25
o Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50
- Vogler Noah (2006) 8.75

1 Vogler Noah (2006) 17.25
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50
- Zingg Lukas (2006) 8.75

1 a Schärz Remo (2006) 17.25
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
- Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 b Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 17.25
- Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Gerber Adrian (2006) 17.25
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50
- Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75

1 Halter Noah (2006) 17.25
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.75
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 Schären Morice (2006) 17.00
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Maillat Luc (2006) 17.00
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Gasser Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Kunz Erich (2006) 17.00
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
o Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 17.00
o Blum Nico (2006) 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Gerber Eric (2006) 17.00
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 a Walther Adrian * 20.00

+ Zbinden Lukas (2003) 10.00
+ Baeriswyl Christoph 10.00

 
1 b Thöni Ivan (2003) 20.00

+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Kneubühl Christian * 10.00

 
1 Thöni Reto 19.75

+ Tschumi Lukas * 10.00
+ Imboden Levin (2003) 9.75

1 a Nussbaum Ueli 19.50
+ Pürro Yanick (2003) 9.75
+ Boss Andreas 9.75

1 b Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 19.50
+ Wyss Andreas 9.75
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Yan (2003) 19.50
+ Trachsel Jürg 9.75
+ Oehrli Florian 9.75

1 b Aebersold Fabian (2003) 19.50
+ Hehlen Nico 9.75
+ Meier Urs (2003) 9.75

1 Zimmermann David (2003) 18.75
+ Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00
- Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.75

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 18.75
+ Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00
- Zimmermann David (2003) 8.75
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1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.75
- Michel Kaspar 8.75
+ Fusco Sandro 10.00

1 Galli Sandro 18.75
+ Mettler Fabio 10.00
- Burger Matthieu * 8.75

1 a Wüthrich Jonas 18.75
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75
+ Maurer Simon (2003) 10.00

1 b Wiedmer Marco (2003) 18.75
o Heim Michael 8.75
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Kneubühl Christian * 18.75
+ Wüthrich Tim 10.00
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.75

1 a Wampfler Sämi 18.50
+ Jakob Lukas 9.75
- Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75

1 b Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 18.50
+ Fusco Sandro 9.75
- Wampfler Sämi 8.75

1 c Michel Kaspar 18.50
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75
+ Gasser Beat 9.75

1 d Burger Matthieu * 18.50
+ Zaugg Lars 9.75
- Galli Sandro 8.75

1 a Aebersold Adrian (2003) 18.50
- Stucki Jürg 8.75
+ Pürro David 9.75

1 b Zbinden Lukas (2003) 18.50
o Walther Adrian * 8.50
+ Jakob Lukas 10.00

1 c Zaugg Lars 18.50
o Burger Matthieu * 8.50
+ Mettler Fabio 10.00

1 a Widmer Christian 18.50
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.75
+ Trachsel Jürg 9.75

1 b Tschumi Lukas * 18.50
o Thöni Reto 8.75
+ Heim Michael 9.75

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Jonas 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

1 Meier Urs (2003) 18.50
+ Widmer Christian 10.00
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 a Imboden Levin (2003) 18.50
+ Gasser Beat 10.00
o Thöni Reto 8.50

1 b Heim Michael 18.50
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 10.00
o Tschumi Lukas * 8.50

1 Boss Andreas 18.50
+ Maurer Simon (2003) 10.00
o Nussbaum Ueli 8.50

1 Zimmermann Nicolas 18.25
o Baeriswyl Christoph 8.50
+ Hehlen Nico 9.75

1 Oehrli Florian 18.25
+ Isch David (2003) 9.75
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

1 Isch David (2003) 18.25
o Oehrli Florian 8.50
+ Pürro Yanick (2003) 9.75

1 Baeriswyl Christoph 18.25
+ Zimmermann Nicolas 9.75
o Walther Adrian * 8.50

1 a Stucki Jürg 17.50
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75
- Pirkheim Elias 8.75

1 b Pirkheim Elias 17.50
- Pürro David 8.75
- Stucki Jürg 8.75

1 Pürro David 17.50
- Pirkheim Elias 8.75
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 a Wyss Andreas 17.25
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50
- Wüthrich Tim 8.75

1 b Wüthrich Tim 17.25
o Kneubühl Christian * 8.50
- Wyss Andreas 8.75

1 a Maurer Simon (2003) 17.25
o Boss Andreas 8.75
o Wüthrich Jonas 8.50

1 b Hehlen Nico 17.25
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Zimmermann Nicolas 8.75

1 Gasser Beat 17.25
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
o Michel Kaspar 8.75

1 Trachsel Jürg 17.00
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50
o Widmer Christian 8.50

1 Pürro Yanick (2003) 17.00
o Nussbaum Ueli 8.50
o Isch David (2003) 8.50

1 Mettler Fabio 17.00
o Galli Sandro 8.50
o Zaugg Lars 8.50

1 a Jakob Lukas 17.00
o Wampfler Sämi 8.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 b Hodel Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 c Gerber Martin (2003) 17.00
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

1 Fusco Sandro 17.00
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2005
1 Moser Michael (2005) 20.00

+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 10.00
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00

 
1 Wampfler Lukas (2005) 19.75

+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 9.75

 
1 Matter Max (2005) 19.75

+ Lüthi Janis (2005) 10.00
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75

1 a Feldmann Matthias (2005) 19.75
+ Wenger Loris (2005) 9.75
+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 10.00

1 b Dubach Damian (2005) 19.75
+ Stalder Nick (2005) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 10.00

1 Flury Nils (2005) 19.50
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75

1 a Stucki Timon (2005) 18.75
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00
- Mäder Adrian (2005) 8.75

1 b Stucki Simon (2005) 18.75
- Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.75
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

1 Mäder Adrian (2005) 18.75
+ Ming Hiroki (2005) 10.00
- Stucki Timon (2005) 8.75

1 Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 18.75
- Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75
+ Baeriswyl Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 a Tschumi Daniel (2005) 18.75
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 10.00
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.75

1 b Strahm Markus (2005) 18.75
+ Hänni Sven (2005) 10.00
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.75

1 Matter Florian (2005) 18.75
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.75
+ Ming Hiroki (2005) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 18.50
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00

1 a Thöni Pius (2005) 18.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 10.00
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1 b Strub Claudio (2005) 18.50
+ Probst Elia (2005) 10.00
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50

1 a Pürro Peter (2005) 18.50
+ Braun Chris (2005) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 b Probst Elia (2005) 18.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
+ Braun Chris (2005) 10.00

1 a Sutter Samuel (2005) 18.25
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Lüthi Janis (2005) 9.75

1 b Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.25
+ Baeriswyl Lukas (2005) 9.75
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

1 Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 18.25
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 9.75

1 Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 Hänni Sven (2005) 18.25
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
+ Stalder Nick (2005) 9.75

1 Stucki Fabian (2005) 17.75
- Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75
- Wenger Loris (2005) 9.00

1 Wenger Loris (2005) 17.25
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50
- Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.75

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 17.25
o Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50
- Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.75

1 a Eicher Cedric (2005) 17.25
- Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.75
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 b Bürki Fabian (2005) 17.25
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50
- Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75

1 Baeriswyl Lukas (2005) 17.25
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

1 Stalder Nick (2005) 17.00
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
o Hänni Sven (2005) 8.50

1 Ming Hiroki (2005) 17.00
o Mäder Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

1 a Lüthi Janis (2005) 17.00
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 b Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 17.00
o Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.50
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50

1 Braun Chris (2005) 17.00
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Probst Elia (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2004
1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 19.75

+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Tschanz Michel (2004) 10.00

 
1 Stoll Manuel (2004) 19.50

+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75

 
1 a Zbinden Dario (2004) 18.75

+ Imboden Lorenz (2004) 10.00
- Walther Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 b Walther Adrian (2004) 18.75
+ Maire Pascal (2004) 10.00
- Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.75

1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 18.75
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 10.00
- Buchs Noah (2004) 8.75

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 18.75
+ Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 10.00
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75

1 Rutsch Remo (2004) 18.75
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
+ Zbinden David (2004) 10.00

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 18.75
- Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.75
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 10.00

1 Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 18.75
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75
+ Schafroth Dario (2004) 10.00

1 Zbinden Silvan (2004) 18.50
- Schafroth Dario (2004) 8.75
+ Berger Jan (2004) 9.75

1 a Burger Etienne (2004) 18.50
+ Berger Jan (2004) 9.75
- Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75

1 b Buchs Noah (2004) 18.50
+ Zbinden David (2004) 9.75
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75

1 Maire Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00

1 Gerber Adrian (2004) 18.25
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 9.75
o Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50

1 Schafroth Dario (2004) 17.50
- Zbinden Silvan (2004) 9.00
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 Vollenweider Maik (2004) 17.25
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
- Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.75

1 Tschanz Michel (2004) 17.25
- Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.75
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Imboden Lorenz (2004) 17.25
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50
- Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.75

1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 17.25
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
- Tschanz Michel (2004) 8.75

1 Zbinden David (2004) 17.00
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Niklaus Marco (2004) 17.00
o Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Kämpf Thomas (2004) 17.00
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Berger Jan (2004) 17.00
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


